09.06.2024

IICA 2109

IICA 3109

Y 3109

NMOoHeAeJIbHUK

8.55-
10.15

MPAKTHKA

I'mA

T'MA

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.25-
14.45

15.00-
16.20

16.25-
17.45

17.50-
19.10

19.15-
20.35




09.06.2024

IICA 2109

IICA 3109

Y 3109

BTOPHUK

8.00-
9.20

IIpaKTHKa

JRV:N

THA

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




09.06.2024

IICA 2109

IICA 3109

Y 3109

cpena

8.00-
9.20

TIpaKTUKa

Ir'uA

T'uA

9.30-
10.50

11.00-

12.20

12.25-

13.45

14.05-

15.25

15.35-

16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




09.06.2024

IICA 2109

IICA 3109

Y 3109

qyeTBepr

8.00-
9.20

TIpaKTUKa

Ir'uA

T'uA

9.30-
10.50

11.00-

12.20

12.25-

13.45

14.05-

15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




09.06.2024

IICA 2109

IICA 3109

Y 3109

NATHULIA

8.00-
9.20

TIpaKTUKa

Ir'uA

T'uA

9.30-
10.50

11.00-
12.20

12.25-
13.45

14.05-
15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




09.06.2024

IICA 2109

IICA 3109

Y 3109

cy0ooTa

8.00-
9.20

IIpaKTHKa

JRV:N

THnA

9.30-
10.50

11.00-

12.20

12.25-

13.45

14.05-

15.25

15.35-
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50




